Kleinmihlingen

4er Kunstradsport Frauen

Platz Name
1 Julia Bachmann / Selina Harnisch / Celine
Grochol / Hannah Schiitz

2 Anett Hoffmann / Greta Sroka / Hanna Lenz

/ Emma Paulin Hoffmann

4er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U15

Platz Name
1 Ellie Mair / Luisa Thomalla / Anne Sperl /
Svenja Sperl
2 Ida Griitzmacher / Nele Pluntke / Stella
Gnotke / Jamila Gorsch

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U9
Platz Name
1 Martha Juliane Biermordt
2 Anabell Draeger
3 Emelie Dins

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U11
Platz Name
1 Lia Heimbach
2 Olivia Thierolf
3 Kim-Alina Kemp

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U13
Platz Name

Nea Noth

Ylenia Pannier

Mathilda Zurek

Carlotta Protze

Hanna Gallas

Milena Ritter

Emilia GroBer

Polly Charlotte Tischer

Lette Bullirseh
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6er Kunstradsport Schiiler U15 (offen)

Platz Name
1 Nele Pluntke / Stella Gnotke / Ida

Griitzmacher / Luisa Scholz / Lotta Puder /

Jamila Gorsch

1er Kunstradsport Juniorinnen U19
Platz Name
1 Maria Martha Becker

2 Lucy Gerhardt
3 Nele Gensterblum
4 Kim Lehmann

2er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen
Platz Name
1 Tessa Thierolf / Carlotta Protze

Patita-Gensterblum-/Henriette Bergert

2er Kunstradsport Juniorinnen U19

Platz Name
1 Kira Berger / Nele Gensterblum

2 Maria Martha Becker / Fiene Osterland

27.01.2024

Ergebnisliste
1. Landespokal
27.01.2024

Verein
VfH Micheln 1951 e.V.

RSV 1921 Kleinmihlingen e.V. 1

Verein
RSV 1921 Kleinmiihlingen e.V. 2

RSV 1921 Kleinmiihlingen e.V. 1

Verein

RSV 1921 Kleinmihlingen e.V.
VfH Micheln 1951 e.V.
Annaburger Hallenradsportverein

Verein

VfH Miicheln 1951 e.V.
Naumburger Sportverein 1951
RSV 1921 Kleinmihlingen e.V.

Verein

VfH Micheln 1951 e.V.

VfH Micheln 1951 e.V.

VfH Micheln 1951 e.V.
Naumburger Sportverein 1951
VfH Micheln 1951 e.V.

VfH Micheln 1951 e.V.

RSV 1921 Kleinmiihlingen e.V.
VfH Micheln 1951 e.V.
Naumburger Sportverein 1951

Verein
RSV 1921 Kleinmihlingen e.V. 1

Verein

RSV 1921 Kleinmihlingen e.V.
Naumburger Sportverein 1951
VfH Miicheln 1951 e.V.

RSV 1921 Kleinmihlingen e.V.

Verein
Naumburger Sportverein 1951
VfH Miicheln 1951 e.V.

Verein
VfH Mucheln 1951 e.V.
RSV 1921 Kleinmiihlingen e.V.

Aufg.
98,30

71,80

Aufg.
42,30

43,00

Aufg.
22,10
16,40
21,70

Aufg.
42,00
26,00
22,10

Aufg.
43,10
43,20
37,20
40,70
34,30
32,20
30,60
27,70
24,60

Aufg.
31,60

Aufg.
75,60
57,10
53,10
46,50

Aufg.
21,60
45,50

Aufg.
53,50
34,70

Bestl.
74,95

0,00

Bestl.
20,48

23,75

Bestl.
12,28
11,52

0,00

Bestl.
33,94
14,35
14,06

Bestl.
37,14
38,21
35,39
33,61
24,89
25,29
26,70
20,02
16,08

Bestl.
0,00

Bestl.
61,40
39,70
44,90
35,49

Bestl.
0,00
32,45

Bestl.
37,85
0,00

ausgefahren
62,89

62,30 B
ausgefahren
31,57 B
2488 B
ausgefahren
16,66 B
14,77 B
955 B
ausgefahren
36,37 B
19,23 B
18,32 B
ausgefahren
39,52 B
34,85

33,49

33,24

22,50

22,22

20,71

18,44

Attest

ausgefahren
11,00 B
ausgefahren
66,60 B
44,53 B
44,34

41,13 B
ausgefahren
11,70 B
Attest

ausgefahren
45,75 B
23,46 B

1/2



1er Kunstradsport Frauen
Platz Name
1 Julia Bachmann
2 Hannah Berger
3 Hannah Schiitz

Ergebnisliste
1. Landespokal
Kleinmihlingen 27.01.2024

Verein

VfH Micheln 1951 e.V.
VfH Micheln 1951 e.V.
VfH Micheln 1951 e.V.

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U15

Platz Name

Kira Berger
Henriette Bergert
Fiene Osterland
Tessa Thierolf
Katelyn Pink
Carlotta Michlick
Alison Niemz
Paula-Gensterblum
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2er Kunstradsport Frauen

Platz Name
1 Celine Grochol / Hannah Berger

Jury
Jacqueline Rowald
Lucy Gerhardt

27.01.2024

Verein

VfH Miicheln 1951 e.V.

VfH Micheln 1951 e.V.

RSV 1921 Kleinmihlingen e.V.
Naumburger Sportverein 1951
Annaburger Hallenradsportverein
Annaburger Hallenradsportverein
Annaburger Hallenradsportverein
VfH Miicheln 1951 e.V.

Verein
VfH Micheln 1951 e.V.

Alexandra Sroka
Cordula Grochol

Aufg.
112,40
95,10
92,30

Aufg.
64,20
50,30
44,40
37,90
33,90
28,80
29,60
46,00

Aufg.
94,10

Bestl.
94,71
87,36
75,74

Bestl.
53,08
46,67
41,35
34,03

0,00
0,00
0,00
39,42

Bestl.
68,11

Sophie Bachmann

Selina Harnisch

ausgefahren

96,32
78,34
77,36

ausgefahren

54,53
45,86
41,74
29,13
26,86
18,26
17,60
Attest

ausgefahren

79,54



